PRICE LIST

Enjoy Su

1. To see the World with you (2023)

2. Tree Swing at Bronte Beach, Sydney (2023)

3. Enjoy the Sunrise at Blue Boat House, Perth, WA (2023)

4. 1t’s Time for Adventure! Mount Olga, Kata Tjuta (2023)

5. Picnic at Sydney Opera House (2023)

6. Seals Delight in observing the Sydney Harbour Bridge (2023)
7. The Mirror of the Sky, Lake Hart, South Australia (2023)

8. Feeding Dolphins at Monkey Mia, Perth WA(2023)

9. Capturing Our Beautiful Memories at Nature’s Window (2023)
10. Sunbathing with You at Botanical Garden, Sydney (2023)

11. Dessert Time! The Ross Village, Tasmania (2023)

12. My Little Gift for You: Shell Beach at Shark Bay, WA (2023)
13. Playing Hide & Seek with you, Pinnacle’s Desert, WA (2023)

For sales please contact the Art Program:
1800 244 537 or art@schf.org.au

A portion of each sale contributes to the fundraising efforts
of Sydney Children’s Hospitals Foundation.

Journey with Enjoy & DimBao

watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper

watercolour & ink on paper

b

900mm x 1260mm
810mm x 1020mm
810mm x 1020mm
810mm x 1020mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm

Sydney
Children’s
Hospitals
Foundation

(NFS)
$2480
$2580
$2680
$650
$650
$680
$650
$680
$680
$720
$600
$650

Art Program



14. Having a Nap Under Our Favourite Baobab Tree, WA (2023)

15. The Magical wonderland of Australia (2023)

16. Step Outside: The Baobab Tree Avenue, Madagascar (2023)

17. Sailing with Narwhal: Dare to Dream (2024)

18. Free to Be (2024)

19. A Cozy Day: Sleeping Fox with Rose (2023)

20. Picnic Time at Swan Bell Tower, Perth, WA (2022)

21. Surrounded by Happy Animals at Flinders Street (2022)
22. Watching dolphin at Busselton Jetty, WA (2021)

23. Picnic Under the Jacaranda Tree (2021)

24. Cozy Afternoon with Ibis at Belmore Park, Sydney (2023)
25. You are my Star (2022)

26. Ride with Waves (2023)

27. Plant Our Little Flower: Sturt’s Desert Pea (2023)

28. We are All beautiful: Baobab Tree & DimBao (2023)

29. The Magical Ayers Rock (2021)

30. Colour Series: Yellow-Bloomson (2023)

31. Colour Series: Pink-Pink Lake (2023)

32. Colour Series: Green-Subtle Nature (2023)

33. Colour Series: Blue -Traquility (2023)

For sales please contact the Art Program:
1800 244 537 or art@schf.org.au

A portion of each sale contributes to the fundraising efforts
of Sydney Children’s Hospitals Foundation.

watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
watercolour & ink on paper
Gouache on paper

Gouache on paper

Gouache on paper

Gouache on paper

ne

420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
420mm x 520mm
320mm x 420mm
320mm x 420mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm
230mm x 320mm

Sydney
Children’s

Foundation

$650
$600
$680
$680
$600
$620
$420
$420
$250
$250
$250
$280
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

e | Art Program



