

1. To see the World with you (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	900mm x 1260mm	(NFS)
2. Tree Swing at Bronte Beach, Sydney (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	810mm x 1020mm	\$2480
3. Enjoy the Sunrise at Blue Boat House, Perth, WA (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	810mm x 1020mm	\$2580
4. It's Time for Adventure! Mount Olga, Kata Tjuta (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	810mm x 1020mm	\$2680
5. Picnic at Sydney Opera House (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$650
6. Seals Delight in observing the Sydney Harbour Bridge (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$650
7. The Mirror of the Sky, Lake Hart, South Australia (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$680
8. Feeding Dolphins at Monkey Mia, Perth WA(2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$650
9. Capturing Our Beautiful Memories at Nature's Window (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$680
10. Sunbathing with You at Botanical Garden, Sydney (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$680
11. Dessert Time! The Ross Village, Tasmania (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$720
12. My Little Gift for You: Shell Beach at Shark Bay, WA (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$600
13. Playing Hide & Seek with you, Pinnacle's Desert, WA (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$650

For sales please contact the Art Program: 1800 244 537 or art@schf.org.au

A portion of each sale contributes to the fundraising efforts of Sydney Children's Hospitals Foundation.



14. Having a Nap Under Our Favourite Baobab Tree, WA (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$650
15. The Magical wonderland of Australia (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$600
16. Step Outside: The Baobab Tree Avenue, Madagascar (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$680
17. Sailing with Narwhal: Dare to Dream (2024)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$680
18. <b>Free to Be (2024)</b>	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$600
19. A Cozy Day: Sleeping Fox with Rose (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	420mm x 520mm	\$620
20. Picnic Time at Swan Bell Tower, Perth, WA (2022)	watercolour & ink on paper	320mm x 420mm	\$420
21. Surrounded by Happy Animals at Flinders Street (2022)	watercolour & ink on paper	320mm x 420mm	\$420
22. Watching dolphin at Busselton Jetty, WA (2021)	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
23. Picnic Under the Jacaranda Tree (2021)	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
24. Cozy Afternoon with Ibis at Belmore Park, Sydney (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
25. <b>You are my Star (2022)</b>	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$280
26. <b>Ride with Waves (2023)</b>	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
27. Plant Our Little Flower: Sturt's Desert Pea (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
28. We are All beautiful: Baobab Tree & DimBao (2023)	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
29. The Magical Ayers Rock (2021)	watercolour & ink on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
30. Colour Series: Yellow-Bloomson (2023)	Gouache on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
31. Colour Series: Pink-Pink Lake (2023)	Gouache on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
32. Colour Series: Green-Subtle Nature (2023)	Gouache on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250
33. Colour Series: Blue -Traquility (2023)	Gouache on paper	230mm x 320mm	\$250

## For sales please contact the Art Program: 1800 244 537 or art@schf.org.au

A portion of each sale contributes to the fundraising efforts of Sydney Children's Hospitals Foundation.

